Convertible Display Module
CV-100 Series
Display Computing Solution
CV-100 Series
Convertible Display Module
|  User’s Manual
2
Contents

Safety Precautions …..…………………………………….…………….…………. 06
Package Contents ……………………………………………….……….………… 07
Ordering Information …….……………………………………….……….………… 09
Chapter 1 Product Introductions
1.1 Overview  ……………………………………………………….……….. 12
1.1.1  CV-108R / CV-108C……..……………….…...……….….…...... 13
1.1.2  CV-110R / CV-110C ..………..…….…….…………………..….. 14
1.1.3  CV-110HR / CV-110HC …………………….……………………. 15
1.1.4  CV-112R / CV-112C .……………………………………..……… 16
1.1.5  CV-112HR / CV-112HC ……………..…………………………... 17
1.1.6  CV-115R / CV-115C …………….……………………….….…… 18
1.1.7  CV-W115R / CV-W115C ……………….……….…….………… 19
1.1.8  CV-117R / CV-117C / CV-117G .…………………….……….… 20
1.1.9  CV-119R / CV-119C / CV-119G ..……………………….……… 21
1.1.10  CV-W121R / CV-W121C / CV-W121G ……..……….…….… 22
1.1.11  CV-W124R / CV-W124C / CV-W124G…………..….…….… 23
1.2 Mechanical Dimension  …………………………………..….…………. 24
Chapter 2 System Setup

|  User’s Manual
9
Ordering Information
Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
Model No. Product Description
CV-108R 8.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-110R 10.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-110HR 10.4" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-112R 12.1” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-112HR 12.1" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-115R 15” TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-W115R 15.6” TFT WXGA 16:9 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-117R 17” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-119R 19” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-W121R 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-W124R 24" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Resistive 5-wire Touch
CV-100 Series
Convertible Display Module
|  User’s Manual
10
Display Module with Glass
Model No. Product Description
CV-117G 17” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Glass
CV-119G 19” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Glass
CV-W121G 21.5” TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Glass
CV-W124G 24” TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Glass
Model No. Product Description
CV-108C 8.4" TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-110C 10.4” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-110HC 10.4" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-112C 12.1” TFT SVGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-112HC 12.1" TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-115C 15” TFT XGA 4:3 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-W115C 15.6” TFT WXGA 16:9 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-117C 17” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-119C 19” TFT SXGA 5:4 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-W121C 21.5" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
CV-W124C 24" TFT Full HD 16:9 Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
Display Module with Projected Capacitive Touch
Product Introductions